CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2024 (TRIATLON 2024) - Celkové, 02.06.2024

# Jméno Zemé

1 Schmida Albert (2014) CZE
2 Gromova Lujza (2013) CZE
3 K¥iZova Veronika (2013) CZE
4 Hutka Tomas (2013) CZE
5 Kepkova Antonie (2013) CZE
6 Rolny Antonin (2013) CZE
7 Hilpert Viktor (2013) CZE
8 Strangmiillerova Laura (2014) CZE
9 Spilerové Anna (2013) CZE
10 Vybiral Petr (2013) CZE
11 Mazalové Elen Dana (2013) CZE
12 Krudinova Andéla (2013) CZE
13 Vichova Elen (2013) CZE
14 Prochézka Eduard (2015) CZE
15 resek alex (2013) CZE
16 Lavo Alex (2014) SVK
17 Dezort Radim (2013) CZE
18 Korcova Anna (2013) CZE
19 Volfova Valentyna (2014) CZE
20 Houska Luka$ (2013) CZE
21 Pekarek Vojtéch (2014) CZE
22 Forytek Zikmund (2015) CZE
23 Stafikova Ella (2015) CZE
24 Stasa Samuel (2013) CZE
25 Langer Krystof (2015) CZE
26 VIk Vojtéch (2015) CZE
27 dvorsky antonin (2013) CZE
28 Karaskova Anna (2016) CZE
29 Gurika Jakub (2013) CZE
30 Bendova Anna (2014) CZE
31 Stara Dominika (2016) CZE
32 Smrkovska AlZb&ta (2014) CZE
33 Altschulové Marie (2014) CZE
34 KfiZ Petr (2015) CZE
35 Kalousova Beata (2014) CZE
36 Lukovic Filip (2014)

37 Hyblova Nikol (2013) CZE

38 Fajglova Katefina (2014) CZE

Klub

Elite Sport Boskovice
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Trisk €B

Orechov

Realiz Sport Team Bratislava
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Sokol I. Smichov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi
4SPORTS TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Loko Trutnov

TJ BIZU JBC

4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Ceska Lipa
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
4SPORTS TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi
TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:11:22,41
00:11:28,15
00:11:43,51
00:11:52,21
00:12:10,33
00:12:14,14
00:12:16,42
00:12:20,26
00:12:25,93
00:12:28,99
00:12:32,33
00:12:37,38
00:12:38,97
00:12:43,10
00:12:54,29
00:12:54,92
00:12:55,33
00:12:57,04
00:13:13,75
00:13:17,68
00:13:20,49
00:13:23,57
00:13:25,91
00:13:27,15
00:13:29,95
00:13:30,49
00:13:31,05
00:13:34,88
00:13:36,13
00:13:46,63
00:13:47,58
00:13:55,12
00:13:58,31
00:14:05,78
00:14:14,85
00:14:22,80
00:14:25,33
00:14:27,68

Plavéni
00:01:10,47(1)
00:01:11,93(3)
00:01:11,12(2)

00:01:26,23(11)
00:01:16,57(4)

00:01:23,22(9)

00:01:29,27(17)
00:01:26,42(12)
00:01:28,45(15)
00:01:36,98(25)
00:01:45,75(35)
00:01:40,92(30)
00:01:40,13(28)
00:01:24,84(10)
00:01:39,22(26)
00:01:31,15(18)
00:01:41,57(32)
00:01:21,87(7)

00:01:34,46(23)
00:01:33,91(22)
00:01:19,05(6)

00:01:29,08(16)
00:01:32,01(20)
00:01:48,57(37)
00:01:57,91(44)
00:01:33,28(21)
00:01:22,71(8)

00:01:53,69(40)
00:01:18,27(5)

00:01:46,45(36)
00:01:34,82(24)
00:01:59,65(45)
00:01:27,84(13)
00:02:10,77(52)
00:01:40,04(27)
00:01:28,33(14)
00:01:40,24(29)
00:01:31,17(19)

1. depo
00:01:05,98(12)
00:00:50,80(1)
00:01:02,74(5)
00:01:03,66(7)
00:01:02,01(4)
00:01:12,95(23)
00:01:22,81(36)
00:01:07,10(14)
00:00:57,03(2)
00:01:16,84(31)
00:01:11,27(20)
00:01:04,15(8)
00:01:11,22(18)
00:01:07,80(15)
00:01:11,18(17)
00:01:26,21(40)
00:01:11,26(19)
00:01:05,16(10)
00:01:05,53(11)
00:01:20,46(33)
00:01:15,84(26)
00:01:20,90(34)
00:01:06,29(13)
00:01:16,09(27)
00:01:26,37(41)
00:01:03,25(6)
00:01:26,54(42)
00:01:04,95(9)
00:01:37,57(48)
00:01:16,37(29)
00:01:08,18(16)
00:01:16,30(28)
00:01:24,64(39)
00:01:13,81(25)
00:01:19,76(32)
00:01:40,83(50)
00:01:13,75(24)
00:01:27,83(44)

Kolo
00:04:42,77(7)
00:04:37,72(4)
00:04:35,90(3)
00:04:23,99(2)
00:04:38,10(5)
00:04:41,89(6)

00:05:24,59(33)
00:04:59,38(18)
00:04:55,26(15)
00:04:46,82(12)
00:04:45,91(11)
00:04:51,00(13)
00:04:45,54(10)
00:05:04,99(21)
00:04:43,20(8)
00:05:02,86(20)
00:04:44,70(9)
00:05:07,37(23)
00:04:58,80(17)
00:05:10,33(26)
00:05:11,46(27)
00:05:05,13(22)
00:05:17,95(31)
00:04:52,75(14)
00:05:07,94(24)
00:05:44,46(40)
00:04:56,73(16)
00:05:12,12(29)
00:05:11,59(28)
00:05:19,94(32)
00:05:28,89(36)
00:05:24,86(34)
00:05:16,99(30)
00:05:09,46(25)
00:05:51,62(43)
00:05:54,41(44)
00:04:59,60(19)
00:05:31,30(37)

2. depo
00:00:43,94(3)
00:00:44,10(4)
00:00:47,32(8)
00:00:51,59(23)
00:00:50,43(17)
00:00:50,94(20)
00:03:59,74(54)
00:00:43,08(1)
00:00:55,81(38)
00:00:50,17(15)
00:00:43,11(2)
00:00:52,39(24)
00:00:49,71(14)
00:00:53,85(29)
00:00:51,48(22)
00:00:54,28(32)
00:00:52,69(26)
00:00:48,35(9)
00:00:48,79(11)
00:00:54,04(30)
00:00:51,22(21)
00:00:53,71(28)
00:00:57,47(44)
00:00:59,78(48)
00:00:45,58(5)
00:00:48,98(12)
00:00:59,51(46)
00:00:50,62(18)
00:00:56,03(39)
00:00:49,17(13)
00:00:48,64(10)
00:00:52,45(25)
00:00:58,58(45)
00:00:55,38(36)
00:00:56,30(42)
00:00:50,74(19)
00:01:11,54(52)
00:00:57,34(43)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

B&h
00:03:39,23(2)
00:04:03,58(5)
00:04:06,41(9)

00:04:06,73(10)
00:04:23,19(19)
00:04:05,12(7)
00:00:51,52(1)
00:04:04,26(6)
00:04:09,36(12)
00:03:58,16(3)
00:04:06,28(8)
00:04:08,89(11)
00:04:12,35(15)
00:04:11,61(13)
00:04:29,19(24)
00:04:00,39(4)
00:04:25,09(20)
00:04:34,28(29)
00:04:46,15(36)
00:04:18,92(16)
00:04:42,90(33)
00:04:34,72(31)
00:04:32,17(26)
00:04:29,94(25)
00:04:12,12(14)
00:04:20,51(17)
00:04:45,55(35)
00:04:33,49(28)
00:04:32,64(27)
00:04:34,68(30)
00:04:47,03(37)
00:04:21,84(18)
00:04:50,24(38)
00:04:36,35(32)
00:04:27,12(22)
00:04:28,46(23)
00:05:20,19(46)
00:05:00,01(42)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Mikuld3ova Eliska (2015)
Smrkovska Adéla (2014)
brazdova dominika (2013)
Pesta Jan (2015)
Vybiralova Valentyna (2016)
Schneiderova Vanessa (2015)
macakova elen (2013)
Schmidov4 Bedta (2016)
gabla sabrina (2013)
Skolnikova Linda (2014)
Harcubova Rozélie (2015)
Andrle Richard (2016)
Andrlova Ema (2013)
Vaculikova Eliska (2014)
Harcubova Amalie (2016)
Bubenik Jifi (2014)

Ella Stépnickova (2015)
Oudin Teles Lucien (2013)
Buricova Sofie (2015)
Hodgson Peter (2015)
Sldma Maxmilian (2013)
Slamové Sofie (2013)
Lejckova Viktorie (2014)
Vlach Albert (2015)
Sucharda Vilém (2016)

Generovano dne 23.02.2026 15:49

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GBR

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Ski Run Cakovice
Praha Rugby
ROAD2KONA

Praha/Olomouc
Elite Sport Boskovice

Ironpeople

PKVM
PKVM
4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

2BWINNER TEAM
TJ Nova Paka

00:14:45,77
00:14:55,37
00:15:05,89
00:15:20,59
00:15:24,29
00:15:27,99
00:15:55,50
00:15:59,12
00:16:00,59
00:16:06,32
00:16:12,79
00:16:15,63
00:16:20,43
00:16:29,58
00:17:34,32
00:18:51,16
00:20:10,76

00:01:48,79(38)
00:02:05,60(49)
00:02:19,54(55)
00:02:07,71(50)
00:02:04,34(48)
00:01:57,09(42)
00:01:41,13(31)
00:02:13,25(53)
00:02:01,75(47)
00:01:44,56(34)
00:01:42,34(33)
00:02:01,26(46)
00:01:51,34(39)
00:01:57,47(43)
00:02:18,72(54)
00:01:53,85(41)
00:02:08,08(51)

00:01:23,06(37)
00:01:32,95(46)
00:01:37,26(47)
00:01:11,28(21)
00:01:11,95(22)
00:01:00,41(3)
00:01:31,45(45)
00:01:21,57(35)
00:01:23,62(38)
00:01:39,49(49)
00:01:58,78(54)
00:01:41,72(51)
00:01:52,39(53)
00:01:27,32(43)
00:01:50,65(52)
00:02:43,04(55)
00:01:16,39(30)

00:05:41,40(39)
00:05:27,94(35)
00:05:48,23(41)
00:06:14,16(48)
00:06:20,75(49)
00:05:36,10(38)
00:06:02,37(45)
00:06:03,05(46)
00:06:05,88(47)
00:07:01,56(55)
00:05:49,34(42)
00:06:28,51(52)
00:06:21,31(50)
00:06:32,34(53)
00:06:51,84(54)
00:06:25,97(51)
00:00:03,40(1)

00:00:47,18(7)
00:00:50,39(16)
00:00:55,27(35)
00:00:56,22(41)
00:00:54,14(31)
00:00:55,43(37)
00:00:46,07(6)
00:00:59,76(47)
00:00:55,22(34)
00:00:55,20(33)
00:00:53,42(27)
00:01:00,00(49)
00:01:00,10(51)
00:00:56,20(40)
00:01:00,00(49)
00:01:14,43(53)
00:07:31,14(55)

00:05:05,32(44)
00:04:58,46(41)
00:04:25,57(21)
00:04:51,19(39)
00:04:53,08(40)
00:05:58,94(53)
00:05:54,45(52)
00:05:21,48(47)
00:05:34,10(49)
00:04:45,50(34)
00:05:48,90(51)
00:05:04,12(43)
00:05:15,27(45)
00:05:36,23(50)
00:05:33,09(48)
00:06:33,84(54)
00:09:11,74(55)



